CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY

FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2014- SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

TUITION SCHEDULE FOR GRADUATE STUDENTS
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
IN- STATE TUITION 230.00 460.00 690.00 920.00 1150.00 1380.00 1610.00 1840.00 2070.00 2300.00 2530.00 2750.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00  100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 3400 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00  20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00  46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 682.00 912.00 1142.00 1522.00 1877.00 2107.00 2337.00 2567.00 2797.00 3027.00 3257.00 3477.00
OUT-OF-STATE TUITION
HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 915.00 1830.00 2745.00 3660.00 4575.00 5490.00 6405.00 7320.00 8235.00 9150.00 10065.00 10977.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 630.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 3400 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00  20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00  46.00 46.00  46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1367.00 2882.00 3197.00 4262.00 5302.00 6217.00 7132.00 8047.00 8962.00 9877.00 10792.00 11704.00
Other Fees:
Late Registration Fee 100.00
Enrollment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance
Returned Check Fee 30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES



